ORTHOGON Series®
T
R
A
N
S
IT
 /

APOGEE LIGHTING HOLDINGS LLC • 593 ACORN STREET • DEER PARK, NY 11729 • T: 631.254.6975 • WWW.APOGEE-LIGHTING.COM   |   REV. 8.23
PRODUCTS / TRANSIT/INFRASTRUCTURE /ORTHOGON SERIES®
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR ORTHOGON
SERIES WIDTH COLOR OUTPUT LENS LENGTH MOUNTING/
DIRECTION
DIMMING &
CONTROL FINISH OPTIONS
ORT  -
Оrthogon 1 - 1.5" 27 - 2700K SO - Standard
Output SD - Standard 2 - 23 3/8" SRF - surface/direct STD - standard
0-10V WH - white EM - Emergency
2 - 2” 30 - 3000K HO - High
Output
SL* - Slump
Lens 3 - 35 1/8" PEN - pendant/direct DA - DALI CS - RAL paint
match WL - Wet Location
3 - 3.5" 35 - 3500K
*(Slump Lens is
available for 1.5"
fixtures only)
4 - 47 1/4" PEI - pendant/indirect
ADW- Analog
Dynamic White (Dual
0-10V)
MW - Matte
White,
IP-IP65
4 - 4" 40 - 4000K 6 - 69 7/8" WD - wall/direct DMX DW - DMX
Dynamic White GW - Gloss White,
WCC - Constant current
Wafer Boards (for 1"
run increments)
DW - Dynamic
White 8 - 93 1/8" WI - wall/indirect DMX RGBW - DMX
RGBW BS - Black Steel, NE - Nlight Enabled
RGBW -
RGBW
RUN -
Specify
RG - recessed
gypsum 347-347 Volt Driver S - Silver
SRG - semi recessed
gypsum
AW-Lutron Athena
Wireless
AA - Anodized
Aluminum
SRGRD - semi
recessed grid
TEG - 9/16” Tegular
Sample Number: ORT-4-35-HO-SD-8-SRF-DA-GW-EM
WALL T-GRID PENDANT RECESSED GYPSUMRECESSED/SEMI-RECESSED
Technical Drawings 1.500
 1.500
 1.000
 1.500  1.500  1.500  1.500
 2.00
 3.50